
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Ted Moser Moses Lake 29 55 M 1 Top Fin 0:25:36.8 0:25:40.1 0:00:03.2

2 Titan Smith Ephrata 18 14 M 1 12-19 0:27:09.2 0:27:09.5 0:00:00.3

3 Dewayne Smith Ephrata 15 32 M 1 30-39 0:27:31.9 0:27:36.6 0:00:04.7

4 Dena Pugh Moses Lake 9 38 F 1 Top Fin 0:28:56.9 0:28:58.3 0:00:01.3

5 Hunter Booth Royal City 45 14 M 2 12-19 0:28:57.7 0:28:58.2 0:00:00.5

6 Mercedes Valdez Moses Lake 12 25 F 1 20-29 0:30:56.2 0:31:01.2 0:00:04.9

7 Rob Miller Moses Lake 24 40 M 1 40-49 0:31:33.2 0:31:35.4 0:00:02.2

8 Holly Miller Moses Lake 8 35 F 1 30-39 0:31:33.3 0:31:34.9 0:00:01.5

9 Angie Smith Moses Lake 14 52 F 1 50-59 0:32:24.1 0:32:31.7 0:00:07.5

10 Ian Anderson Moses Lake 35 7 M 1 1-11 0:32:27.9 0:32:29.2 0:00:01.3

11 Brent Anderson Moses Lake 34 36 M 2 30-39 0:32:58.9 0:33:09.2 0:00:10.3

12 Adin Anderson Moses Lake 42 1 M 2 1-11 0:32:59.0 0:33:08.8 0:00:09.8

13 Aryn Anderson Moses Lake 41 4 M 3 1-11 0:33:00.0 0:33:09.2 0:00:09.2

14 Terrance Starks Moses Lake 11 12 M 3 12-19 0:35:04.3 0:35:04.5 0:00:00.2

15 Kelli Hesse Ephrata 48 31 F 2 30-39 0:35:15.5 0:35:22.2 0:00:06.7

16 Erinn Huffman Moses Lake 5 32 F 3 30-39 0:35:55.7 0:36:01.4 0:00:05.7

17 Amanda Jordan 56 27 F 2 20-29 0:36:21.0 0:36:26.3 0:00:05.3

18 Kathryn Pugh Moses Lake 1 10 F 1 1-11 0:37:33.4 0:37:35.2 0:00:01.8

19 Josie Miller Moses Lake 23 10 F 2 1-11 0:37:36.9 0:37:39.6 0:00:02.7

20 Nicole Anderson Moses Lake 33 34 F 4 30-39 0:39:30.1 0:39:36.6 0:00:06.5

21 Eli Anderson Moses Lake 36 5 M 4 1-11 0:39:36.8 0:39:38.7 0:00:01.8

22 Hunter LaFrance 52 11 M 5 1-11 0:41:28.0 0:41:28.4 0:00:00.4

23 Amanda Langendorff 58 36 F 5 30-39 0:42:07.5 0:42:13.5 0:00:05.9

24 Torie Moser Moses Lake 32 9 F 3 1-11 0:45:29.2 0:45:31.7 0:00:02.4

25 Kendra Klingeman Othello 22 10 F 4 1-11 0:46:31.6 0:46:37.4 0:00:05.8

26 Hannah Butcher Othello 38 9 F 5 1-11 0:46:37.1 0:46:43.7 0:00:06.5

27 Heather Butcher Othello 37 34 F 6 30-39 0:46:45.1 0:46:51.5 0:00:06.3

28 Brandi Gray Ephrata 17 31 F 7 30-39 0:47:32.2 0:47:37.5 0:00:05.3

29 Tristan Hall 61 34 M 3 30-39 0:47:58.9 0:48:16.6 0:00:17.7

30 Lola Sassnett Moses Lake 50 10 F 6 1-11 0:47:59.5 0:48:19.2 0:00:19.7

31 Amber Keller Moses Lake 7 30 F 8 30-39 0:48:38.0 0:48:44.4 0:00:06.3

32 Cheryl Adams 57 40 F 1 40-49 0:48:56.0 0:49:01.7 0:00:05.7

33 Ruger Hendrick Moses Lake 43 3 M 6 1-11 0:51:09.5 0:51:19.9 0:00:10.4

34 Brittany Emerson Moses Lake 4 31 F 9 30-39 0:51:11.0 0:51:20.1 0:00:09.1

35 Sarah Banks Moses Lake 49 28 F 3 20-29 0:51:53.6 0:52:11.4 0:00:17.8

36 Fred Fekkes 54 8 M 7 1-11 0:52:06.5 0:52:12.2 0:00:05.7

37 Stephanie Johnson Moses Lake 6 33 F 10 30-39 0:52:07.9 0:52:14.5 0:00:06.5

38 Barrett Danforth 55 8 M 8 1-11 0:52:21.2 0:52:26.5 0:00:05.3

39 Melissa Coons 53 7 F 7 1-11 0:52:23.0 0:52:28.5 0:00:05.5

40 David Christiansen Moses Lake 2 69 M 1 60-69 0:53:12.4 0:53:28.2 0:00:15.7

41 Corinna Hall Moses Lake 51 31 F 11 30-39 0:53:51.8 0:54:10.2 0:00:18.4

42 Abi Moser Moses Lake 31 15 F 1 12-19 0:54:48.5 0:54:52.8 0:00:04.3

43 Renee Moser Moses Lake 30 47 F 2 40-49 0:54:50.3 0:54:54.2 0:00:03.8

44 Laura Smith Moses Lake 10 33 F 12 30-39 0:55:13.3 0:56:42.4 0:01:29.1

45 Midori Blanchland 60 17 F 2 12-19 0:55:14.2 0:55:25.4 0:00:11.2

46 Leah Gordon Moses Lake 13 40 F 3 40-49 0:55:30.0 0:55:41.2 0:00:11.2

47 Jessica Shawley Clarkston 39 33 F 13 30-39 0:56:00.2 0:56:44.5 0:00:44.2

48 Wyatt Shawley Clakston 40 3 M 9 1-11 0:56:01.0 0:56:44.2 0:00:43.2

49 Jadence Smith Ephrata 16 11 F 8 1-11 0:56:14.3 0:56:18.8 0:00:04.5

50 Addison Trainer Kahlotas 47 4 F 9 1-11 0:56:28.7 0:56:43.8 0:00:15.1

51 Elliott Trainer 62 1 F 10 1-11 0:56:28.9 0:56:43.8 0:00:14.9

52 Derick Smith Moses Lake 21 7 F 11 1-11 0:56:33.7 0:56:39.5 0:00:05.7

53 Dorothy Trainer Kahlotas 46 31 F 14 30-39 1:03:44.6 1:03:58.9 0:00:14.3

54 Kenzie Smith Moses Lake 20 10 F 12 1-11 1:03:49.2 1:03:52.4 0:00:03.2

55 Gayle Talbot Moses Lake 44 64 F 1 60-69 1:08:48.9 1:09:06.2 0:00:17.3

56 Fran Christiansen Moses Lake 3 68 F 2 60-69 1:08:50.5 1:09:06.5 0:00:15.9
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dena Pugh Moses Lake 9 38 4 0:28:56.9 0:28:58.3 0:00:01.3 9:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kathryn Pugh Moses Lake 1 10 18 0:37:33.4 0:37:35.2 0:00:01.8 12:07/M

2 Josie Miller Moses Lake 23 10 19 0:37:36.9 0:37:39.6 0:00:02.7 12:08/M

3 Torie Moser Moses Lake 32 9 24 0:45:29.2 0:45:31.7 0:00:02.4 14:40/M

4 Kendra Klingeman Othello 22 10 25 0:46:31.6 0:46:37.4 0:00:05.8 15:00/M

5 Hannah Butcher Othello 38 9 26 0:46:37.1 0:46:43.7 0:00:06.5 15:02/M

6 Lola Sassnett Moses Lake 50 10 30 0:47:59.5 0:48:19.2 0:00:19.7 15:29/M

7 Melissa Coons 53 7 39 0:52:23.0 0:52:28.5 0:00:05.5 16:54/M

8 Jadence Smith Ephrata 16 11 49 0:56:14.3 0:56:18.8 0:00:04.5 18:08/M

9 Addison Trainer Kahlotas 47 4 50 0:56:28.7 0:56:43.8 0:00:15.1 18:13/M

10 Elliott Trainer 62 1 51 0:56:28.9 0:56:43.8 0:00:14.9 18:13/M

11 Derick Smith Moses Lake 21 7 52 0:56:33.7 0:56:39.5 0:00:05.7 18:15/M

12 Kenzie Smith Moses Lake 20 10 54 1:03:49.2 1:03:52.4 0:00:03.2 20:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Abi Moser Moses Lake 31 15 42 0:54:48.5 0:54:52.8 0:00:04.3 17:41/M

2 Midori Blanchland 60 17 45 0:55:14.2 0:55:25.4 0:00:11.2 17:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mercedes Valdez Moses Lake 12 25 6 0:30:56.2 0:31:01.2 0:00:04.9 9:59/M

2 Amanda Jordan 56 27 17 0:36:21.0 0:36:26.3 0:00:05.3 11:44/M

3 Sarah Banks Moses Lake 49 28 35 0:51:53.6 0:52:11.4 0:00:17.8 16:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Holly Miller Moses Lake 8 35 8 0:31:33.3 0:31:34.9 0:00:01.5 10:11/M

2 Kelli Hesse Ephrata 48 31 15 0:35:15.5 0:35:22.2 0:00:06.7 11:22/M

3 Erinn Huffman Moses Lake 5 32 16 0:35:55.7 0:36:01.4 0:00:05.7 11:35/M

4 Nicole Anderson Moses Lake 33 34 20 0:39:30.1 0:39:36.6 0:00:06.5 12:45/M

5 Amanda Langendorff 58 36 23 0:42:07.5 0:42:13.5 0:00:05.9 13:35/M

6 Heather Butcher Othello 37 34 27 0:46:45.1 0:46:51.5 0:00:06.3 15:05/M

7 Brandi Gray Ephrata 17 31 28 0:47:32.2 0:47:37.5 0:00:05.3 15:20/M

8 Amber Keller Moses Lake 7 30 31 0:48:38.0 0:48:44.4 0:00:06.3 15:41/M

9 Brittany Emerson Moses Lake 4 31 34 0:51:11.0 0:51:20.1 0:00:09.1 16:31/M

10 Stephanie Johnson Moses Lake 6 33 37 0:52:07.9 0:52:14.5 0:00:06.5 16:49/M

11 Corinna Hall Moses Lake 51 31 41 0:53:51.8 0:54:10.2 0:00:18.4 17:22/M

12 Laura Smith Moses Lake 10 33 44 0:55:13.3 0:56:42.4 0:01:29.1 17:49/M

13 Jessica Shawley Clarkston 39 33 47 0:56:00.2 0:56:44.5 0:00:44.2 18:04/M

14 Dorothy Trainer Kahlotas 46 31 53 1:03:44.6 1:03:58.9 0:00:14.3 20:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cheryl Adams 57 40 32 0:48:56.0 0:49:01.7 0:00:05.7 15:47/M

2 Renee Moser Moses Lake 30 47 43 0:54:50.3 0:54:54.2 0:00:03.8 17:41/M

3 Leah Gordon Moses Lake 13 40 46 0:55:30.0 0:55:41.2 0:00:11.2 17:54/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female Top Overall Winners

Female 11 and Under

Female 12 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Angie Smith Moses Lake 14 52 9 0:32:24.1 0:32:31.7 0:00:07.5 10:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gayle Talbot Moses Lake 44 64 55 1:08:48.9 1:09:06.2 0:00:17.3 22:12/M

2 Fran Christiansen Moses Lake 3 68 56 1:08:50.5 1:09:06.5 0:00:15.9 22:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ted Moser Moses Lake 29 55 1 0:25:36.8 0:25:40.1 0:00:03.2 8:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ian Anderson Moses Lake 35 7 10 0:32:27.9 0:32:29.2 0:00:01.3 10:28/M

2 Adin Anderson Moses Lake 42 1 12 0:32:59.0 0:33:08.8 0:00:09.8 10:38/M

3 Aryn Anderson Moses Lake 41 4 13 0:33:00.0 0:33:09.2 0:00:09.2 10:39/M

4 Eli Anderson Moses Lake 36 5 21 0:39:36.8 0:39:38.7 0:00:01.8 12:46/M

5 Hunter LaFrance 52 11 22 0:41:28.0 0:41:28.4 0:00:00.4 13:23/M

6 Ruger Hendrick Moses Lake 43 3 33 0:51:09.5 0:51:19.9 0:00:10.4 16:30/M

7 Fred Fekkes 54 8 36 0:52:06.5 0:52:12.2 0:00:05.7 16:48/M

8 Barrett Danforth 55 8 38 0:52:21.2 0:52:26.5 0:00:05.3 16:53/M

9 Wyatt Shawley Clakston 40 3 48 0:56:01.0 0:56:44.2 0:00:43.2 18:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Titan Smith Ephrata 18 14 2 0:27:09.2 0:27:09.5 0:00:00.3 8:45/M

2 Hunter Booth Royal City 45 14 5 0:28:57.7 0:28:58.2 0:00:00.5 9:20/M

3 Terrance Starks Moses Lake 11 12 14 0:35:04.3 0:35:04.5 0:00:00.2 11:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dewayne Smith Ephrata 15 32 3 0:27:31.9 0:27:36.6 0:00:04.7 8:53/M

2 Brent Anderson Moses Lake 34 36 11 0:32:58.9 0:33:09.2 0:00:10.3 10:38/M

3 Tristan Hall 61 34 29 0:47:58.9 0:48:16.6 0:00:17.7 15:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rob Miller Moses Lake 24 40 7 0:31:33.2 0:31:35.4 0:00:02.2 10:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Christiansen Moses Lake 2 69 40 0:53:12.4 0:53:28.2 0:00:15.7 17:10/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 60 to 69

Male 11 and Under

Male 12 to 19

Male 30 to 39

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male Top Overall Winners
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